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UEERY.CC KTAINSE

ALL SUPER MOCKTAILS COME NON-ALCOHOLIC. ADULTS CAN LEVEL UP AND MAKE IT INFUSED!
POWER UP TO A COLOR CHANGING SOUVENIR CUP FOR

TURTUEIPOHERE £ 8

GRANNY SMIT YRUP, ORANGE JUICE,
& TOPPED OFF RITE. GARNISHED WITH EFRUTTI PIZZA GUMMIES

[~ PERCH|

WHITE CRAN-STR ERRY JUICE, PEACH PUREE, & A SPLASH
OF PINK LEMONADE. GARNISHED WITH PEACH RINGS

POMEGRANATE SYRUP, CRANBERRY JUICE, & A SPLASH OF SODA WATER.
GARNISHED WITH A RAINBOW AIRHEAD STRIP

THANOS)

A MIX OF BLACKBERRY PUREE, FILTHY MARGARITA MIX,
& A SPLASH OF SODA WATER. GARNISHED WITH AIRHEAD BITES

3 PUNCH Q
HAWAIIAN ISLAND SYRUP, PINEAPPLE ICE, LEMON J
RED CHERRIES
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A MIX OF BLUE RASPBERRY SYRUP & LEMONADE.
GARNISHED IN A GOLD SUGAR RIM

e




MOCKTAILS

INFUSED!
PINEAPPLE SUNSHINE $6
GEORGIA PEACH $6
THE SUNRISER $6
SPARKLING CITRUS $6
BARBIE GIRL $7
MINT REFRESHER $7
SLIM & SPICY $7

TROPICAL PUNCH $10




SPECIALTY DRINKS

FIREWATER BREEZE $9
KENNY CHESNEY’S

BLUEBERRY SLIDE $9
POW WOW PUNCH $9
DARK & STORMY $9
ANGRY IRISHMAN $10
PINEAPPLE RUM RUNNER $10
MAI TAI $10
SITTING BULL $12




SPECIALTY DRINKS

OLD FASHIONED $12
MANHATTAN $12
FILTHY MARGARITA $9

SPICY MARGARITA $10
SMOKEY MEZCAL MARGARITA $12
COCONUT MARGARITA $12
ALPHA MARGARITA $16

* KEVIN HARTS




MEXICAN CANDY SHOT

KAMIKAZEE

BLUE KAMIKAZEE

WOO HOO

TOASTED ALMOND

PINEAPPLE UPSIDE DOWN

BLUE HAWAIIAN

GUMMY BEAR

PURPLE HAZE

CHOCOLATE CAKE

B-52

RASPBERRY LEMON DROP

BAZOOKA JOE

aHOTS

$8

$8

$8

$8

$8

$9

$9

$9

$9

$9

$9

$9

$9

CHERRY CHEESECAKE

MELON BALL

CINNAMON TOAST CRUNCH

FIREBALL

FIRE & ICE

JUNGLE JUICE

PINK STARBURST

WASHINGTON APPLE

SURFER ON ACID

NAUGHTY RED HEAD

GREEN TEA

WHITE TEA

JAGER BOMB

$9

$9

$9

$9

$9

$9

$9

$9

$10

$10

$10

$10

$14



MARTINIS

WATERMELON MARTINI $13
MEXICAN TEQUILA MARTINI $13
FRENCH MARTINI $14
CHOCOLATE COVERED STRAWBERRY $14
CHOCOLATE TIRAMISU $15
ALMOND JOY $15
POMEGRANATE MARTINI $15
CUCUMBER GIN MARTINI $15

RYAN REYNOLDS

COLD BREW MARTINI

$15




MARTINIS

HAVE IT YOUR WAY!

LEMON DROP $14
CHOCOLATE $15
APPLETINI $13
FILTHY MARTINI $14
COSMO $14
JOLLY RANCHER $14
PINEAPPLE MARTINI $14

MIDNIGHT IN AUSTIN

$15




WINES BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

WHITE

ROSE

RED

SIGNATURE SANGRIA




WINES BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING

WHITE

RED




BOOZE & BUBBLES

WAMESIT BLOODY MARY $10

WAMOSA $10

SIGNATURE SANGRIA $10

KNOCK ‘EM DOWN BELLINI $12

BITTERSWEET SPRITZ $14

THE LANES MULE $11
ROYAL FAMILY

THE ROYAL “Q” $11
ROYAL FAMILY

PINEAPPLE INFUSION $14




CHAMPAGNE

ACE OF SPADES

JAY-Z

BRUT GOLD $500

W

BRUT ROSE $750

BLANC DE BLANCS $1,100

TED *




SPIRITS

VODKA GIN

* RYAN REYNOLDS |
* THE ROYAL FAMILYl

RUM

KENNY CHESNEY
KENNY CHESNEY
KENNY CHESNEY

BOURBON

* JON TAFFER

* JASON ALDEAN




aPIRITS

*

TEQUILA SCOTCH
GEORGE CLOONEY
GEORGE CLOONEY
GEORGE CLOONEY
LIQUEUR

L

KEVIN HART

WHISKEY

*

CONOR MCGREGOR
CONOR MCGREGOR

WAMESIT

W




BEERS

TRY ONE OF OUR 100 BEERS!

TO VIEW OUR BEER SELECTION
SCAN THE CODE. ALL OUR BEERS
ARE LISTED ON UNTAPPD.

THEY

(]
] e DRINKING TEAM
. ROADTO . —
BOWLING PROBLEM?
over eers

99

OR MORE




SOFT DRINKS

COFFEE / TEA
SOFT DRINKS

ADDITIONAL DRINKS

ENERGY DRINKS

SOFT DRINK PITCHER

" WATER WAMESIT

$2

$3

$3

$5

$8



DESSERTS

SWEET CELEBRATION! $25
HAVE SOMETHING TO CELEBRATE?

COMES WITH A NOTE FROM WOOLY AND A $10 GAME CARD!

ICE CREAM SUNDAE $8
DONUT HOLES $8
BROWNIE SUNDAE $10
STRAWBERRY LAYERED SHORTCAKE $10
MOLTEN LAVA CAKE $12

gl WATER WAMESJT




